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Recei ved: 05/13/2022 Ef fective Date: 06/02/2022
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CONSOLIDATED EDISON COMPANY OF NEW YORK, INC. STATEMENT NO: 62
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Statement of Percentage Increase in Rates and Charges

Rates and charges are subject to the following effective percentage increases pursuant to General
Information VIII:

Commodity Rates Delivery Rates
Applicable to Applicable to
Sales and Transportation Services Sales and Transportation Services
And Other Charges*
Residential Non-Residential Residential Non-Residential

City of New York 2.4066 2.4066 4.9291 2.4186
City of Mount Vernon,

New Rochelle, Peekskill,

Rye and White Plains 1.0101 1.0101 3.4634 1.0218
City of Yonkers 3.0928 3.0928 5.6496 3.1051
All Towns 0.0000 0.0000 2.4040 0.0115
All Villages 1.0101 1.0101 3.4634 1.0218

* Commodity Rates are applied to balancing service charges included on Transportation Service Customer bills.
Other Charges include All Fees and Charges other than Rates, Rate Adjustment(s), late payment charges
and security deposits.

Issued by: William A. Atzl, Jr., Director, Rate Engineering Department
Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc., New York, New York

Cancel l ed by Doc. Num 63 effective 04/01/2023
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Statement of Percentage Increase in Rates and Charges - Continued

the percentage increase in rates and charges is adjusted by:

Commodity Rates
Applicable to
Sales and Transportation Services
And Other Charges*
Residential Non-Residential
City of New York 0.0000 0.0000
City of Mount Vernon,
New Rochelle, Peekskill,
Rye and White Plains 0.0000 0.0000
City of Yonkers 0.0000 0.0000
All Towns
0.0000 0.0000
All Villages
0.0000 0.0000

Delivery Rates
Applicable to
Sales and Transportation Services

Residential

(0.4664)

(0.4599)

(0.4696)

(0.4552)

(0.4599)

Non-Residential

(0.0286)

(0.0282)

(0.0288)

(0.0279)

(0.0282)

* Commodity Rates are applied to balancing service charges included on Transportation Service Customer bills.
Other Charges include All Fees and Charges other than Rates, Rate Adjustment(s), late payment charges
and security deposits.
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Statement of Percentage Increase in Rates and Charges - Continued

For all bi-monthly bills rendered with a to-date of June 2, 2022 and continuing through August 1, 2022,
the percentage increase in rates and charges is adjusted by:

Commodity Rates
Applicable to
Sales and Transportation Services
And Other Charges*
Residential Non-Residential
City of New York 0.0000 0.0000
City of Mount Vernon,
New Rochelle, Peekskill,
Rye and White Plains 0.0000 0.0000
City of Yonkers 0.0000 0.0000
All Towns
0.0000 0.0000
All Villages
0.0000 0.0000

Delivery Rates
Applicable to
Sales and Transportation Services

Residential

(0.2332)

(0.2300)

(0.2348)

(0.2276)

(0.2300)

Non-Residential

(0.0143)

(0.0141)

(0.0144)

(0.0140)

(0.0141)

* Commodity Rates are applied to balancing service charges included on Transportation Service Customer bills.
Other Charges include All Fees and Charges other than Rates, Rate Adjustment(s), late payment charges
and security deposits.
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